Rank Fleet Nat

1st Gold USA
2nd Gold AUS
3rd Gold ESP
4th Gold USA
5th Gold USA
6th  Gold FRA
7th  Gold Sul

8th  Gold FRA
9th  Gold GER
10th Gold DEN
11th Gold FRA
12th Gold POL
13th Gold DEN
14th Gold GER
15th Gold GER
16th Gold GBR
17th Gold DEN
18th Gold GBR
19th Gold CER
20th Gold POL
21st Gold USA
22nd Gold AUS
23rd Gold GER
24th  Gold FRA
25th  Gold DEN

www.yclo.ch

Sail

1893
1897
23
1863
22

975

1352
1665
1392
1747
1756
682

1283
1729
1817
11

703

1861
1758
1176
1896
1370
1655
1066

2011 29er European Championship

Yacht Club Locarno, Locarno-Brissago, Switzerland

Results are final as of 21:00 on July 23, 2011

Gold Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helm

Zack Downing
James Sly
Carlos Robles
Paris Henken
Tyler Macdonald
Gael Jaffrezic
Sandra Giovanoli
Simon Bertheau
Jens Marten

Lin Ea Cenholt Christiansen
Lucas Rual

Sara Piasecka

Mads Emil Stephensen
Lubeck

Kristin Geisler
Jule Gorge
James Bolingbroke

Ida Marie Baad Nielsen

Phil Walker

Nils Carstensen
Konrad Lipski
Dane Wilson
Tess Lloyd
Fabian Schreiner
Erwan Fischer

Frederik Melson

Crew Y/F Carried
Forward
Andrew Cates Y 6
Tom Dwyer Y 7
Florian Trittel Y 5
Hans Henken 22
Willie McBride 13
Julien Bloyet Y 1
Stephan Zurfluh 2
Emile Amoros Y 17
Mats Kampen Y 11
Stine Quorning F 16
Thomas Biton Y 9
Marek Kalinowski Y 12
Marie Thusgaard Y 23
Olsen
Andrea Fuchs F 19
Lotta Gorge F 10
Tim Walton 8
Christian Peter 3
Labeck
John Mather 4
Jan Frigge Y 20
Michel Zak Y 14
Newt Cutcliffe Y 15
Lewis Duncan Y 18
Laura Schreiner 25
Thibault Julien Y 21

Markus Oliver Nielsen Y
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24

Total

28
33
35
a1
a1
46
48
50
54
56
59
62
63

65
66
69
69

76
85
90
91
91
95
100
112

www. 29ereuropeans.org/

Net F1
28 8
33 1
35 7
41 6
41 5
46 9
48 13
50 16
54 12
56 2
59 22
62 4
63 10
65 17
66 3
69 14
69 20
76 11
8 21
90 19
91 23
91 15
95 25
100 18
112 24

F2

16

19
11

12

15

23
13
14

22
10
18
21
17
25
20
24

F3

14

12

10

21
13

23

20

16

15
19
25
11
22
17
24
18

13
20

18

23
10
25
16

24
15
14
21
19

17
22



